selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED PLL Direct Fit Replacement Tubes
23
watts
2,600-
2,800

Rev. 10/20/16
LED Direct PL Replacement Lamps
ordering information
Order
Code Item # W Lm CCT CRI MOL Base Life/
Hrs
Replaces
Fluorescent
60461 LED23W/PLL/830-G7DR 23W 2,600 3000K 80+ 22.2” 2G11 50K 40W CFL PLL
60462 LED23W/PLL/835-G7DR 23W 2,600 3500K 80+ 22.2” 2G11 50K 40W CFL PLL
60463 LED23W/PLL/840-G7DR 23W 2,800 4000K 80+ 22.2” 2G11 50K 40W CFL PLL
60464 LED23W/PLL/850-G7DR 23W 2,800 5000K 80+ 22.2” 2G11 50K 40W CFL PLL
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.
22.2"/564mm
1.55"/
39.4mm